
Parish of SS tary & Jude
Profit & Loss Budget Ys. Actual

January 2013 through December 2014

Jan -Dec 13 Jan -Dec l,l iglryL

-

2015 Budget

Ordinary lncome/Expense
lncome

Non.Operating I ncomo-Restrict
Flower Fund Donations
lnvostment lncome

Dividend lncome
Operating Dividends

Total Dividend lncomo

Total lnvestment lncome

Designated Funds (Restricted)

Total Non-Operatng lncome'Retrict

Other Operating lncome
Operating lnterest
Altar Guild Gifts
Facility Use Donations
Miscellaneous lncome

Total Othor Operating lncome

Un restricted Offerin gs
Previous Year pledge

Pledges
Special Donations
Unpledged Ofturings
Loose Offering
Unsatisfied Pledges

Total U n restrictod Offerings

Total lncome

Expense
Ad m i n istrative Expenses

Office Equipment Exponse
Vestry Expense
Telephone
Postage
Supplies
Harbor CharUNewsletter
Advertising
Miscellaneous
Bank Service Charges
Office Expense
Travel/Lodging
Payroll
lntemet Expenses
Finance Charge Expense
Profussional Accouning
Audit Fees

Total Administretive Exponsos

Building & Grounds
Electric

Electric Parish House
Electric Rectory
Electric St. Marys

4,750.25

2,094.05 2,300.00

3,200.00

2,000.001,980.62

-T-e-80-^6-t1,980.62

10,372.87

12,353.49

52.92

0.00

1,&15.00

20,638.00

2,094.05 2,300.00

2,094.05

7,489.*
14,333.84

2,300.00

2,300.00

100.00

25.00

1,200.00

12,000.00

13,325.0016,906.30

532.00

136,657.42

371.00

31,W.73
7,6n.95

0.00

-?r6ffiid

150,000.00

200.00

2s,000.00

8,000.00

-?s57o.o-6d

2,000.00

75.30

0.00

1,460.00

15,371 .00

2,000.00

10,000.00

15,200.00

50.00

0.00

1,200.00

10,000.00

--i1.rs-oId22,335.92

661.00

154,789.75

3S0.00

26,626.21

7 ,701.76
0.00

135,000.00

100.00

30,000.00

8,000.00

-it:?d6:66"
190,168.72

224,858.13 207,823.24 198,825.00 199,550.00

1.932.45

455.52

1,7ffi.2'l
't,240.40

214.38

3,315.10

593.73

13.79

5.00

4,U1.20
249.01

303.00

2,1y.38
0.00

12,675.00

3,985.00

1,519.02

58.11

1,699.88

851.01

248.60

2,559.75

858.65

337.33

0.00

2,972.87

161.16

282.00

1,742.87

0.00

12,775.00

3,985.00

1,500.00

500.00

1,600.00

1,400.00

300.00

3,600.00

600.00

100.00

5,000.00

300.00

318.00

2,000.00

12,500.00

3,625.00

500.00

250.00

1,600.00

1,300.00

300.00

3,400.00

800.00

200.00

3,600.00

300.00

325.00

2,500.00

13,300.00

3,100.00

-:7740-0"30,0s1.25 33,343.0033,424.17

915.91

830.50

ils.75

u2.71
1,240.73

494.56

1,200.00
't,275.00

400.00

1,260.00

1,530.00

420.00

Page I of3


